












FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF GRANVILLE
YOUTH CHOIR SCHEDULE  •  SPRING 2024

Updated January 14, 2024

Sunday, January 7 Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:15 p.m. Girls
  5:15 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, January 14 Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:15 p.m. Girls
  5:15 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, January 21 Crossover Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Girls
  5 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, January 28 9 a.m. Warm-up in Sanctuary: “Bless the 
  Lord, O My Soul” for 10 a.m. 
  Worship — Karen’s Final Sunday
  No evening rehearsal

Sunday, February 4 Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:15 p.m. Girls
  5:15 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, February 11 Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:15 p.m. Girls
  5:15 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, February 18 Crossover Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Girls
  5 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, February 25 9 a.m. Warm-up in Sanctuary: Anthem for 10 a.m. Worship
  No evening rehearsal

Sunday, March 3 Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:15 p.m. Girls
  5:15 - 6 p.m. Boys

Sunday, March 10 Crossover Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Girls
  5 - 6:30 p.m. Boys

Sunday, March 17 9 a.m. Warm-up in Sanctuary: Anthem for 10 a.m. Worship
  11 a.m. - noon: Singers stay for reheasrsal
  No evening rehearsal

Sunday, March 24 Spring Break: No rehearsal

Sunday, March 31 Easter Sunday- No rehearsal

Sunday, April 7 Rehearsal - Crossover Rehearsal
  4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Girls
  5 - 6:15 p.m. Boys

Sunday, April 14:  9 a.m. warm-up in Choir Room; Anthem for 10 a.m.Worship - Last day for Middle School Singers
  11 a.m. - noon: All High School Singers stay for reheasrsal

Sunday, April 21 Rehearsal - Note special times
  4 - 5:15 p.m. High School Girls
  5:15 - 6:15 p.m. High School Boys

Sunday, April 28 Rehearsal - Note special times
  4 - 5:15 p.m. High School Girls
  5:15 - 6:15 p.m. High School Boys

Sunday, May 5 Rehearsal - Note special times
  4 - 5:15 p.m. High School Girls
  5:15 - 6:15 p.m. High School Boys

Sunday, May 12 Crossover Rehearsal - Note special times
  4:15 - 5:30 p.m. High School Girls
  5 - 6:15 p.m. High School Boys

Sunday, May 19 9 a.m. Warm-up in Sanctuary; Anthem for 10 a.m.Worship
  11 a.m. - noon: All High School Singers stay for reheasrsal

Sunday, May 26 High School Graduation - No Rehearsal

Saturday, June 1 High School Crossover Rehearsal for Tour
  4:30 - 6 p.m. All High School Singers

Sunday, June 2 High School Crossover Rehearsal for Tour
  4:30 - 6 p.m. All High School Singers

Monday, June 3 6 p.m. warm-up in Choir Room for 2024 Summer Singing Tour “Send-Off” Concert at 7 p.m.

Tuesday, June 4 Meet in a.m. (time TBA) at the church to depart for Summer Singing Tour  (June 4-9)

High School Choir
Summer Singing

Tour
June 4-9, 2024


